
April 29, 2023 
Tri-State Speedway • World of Outlaw Sprints 

Heat 1 

1 Giovanni Scelzi 18 

2 Tyler Courtney 7BC 

3 Jacon Allen  1A 

4 Spencer Bayston 5 

5 Kraig Kinser 11K 

6 James McFadden 83 

7 Chris Windom 4 

8 Noah Gass  20G 

9 Blake Nimee 79 

10 Ayden Gatewood 37 

 

Heat 2 

1 Brad Sweet 49 

2 Brady Bacon  21H  

3 Hunter Schuerenberg 55 

4 David Gravel 2 

5 Joe B Miller 51B 

6 Darin Naida 7N 

7 Zach Hampton 35 

8 Brian Bell  23B 

9 Carson Short 44 

10 

Heat 3 

1 Carson Macedo 41 

2 Robbie Price 7S 

3 Brock Zearfoss 3Z 

4 Justin Peck  13 

5 Daison Pursley 5k 

6 Logan Schuchart 1S 

7 Sam Hafertepe Jr 15H 

8 Caden Englehart 71M 

9 Adyn Schmidt 12 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

Heat 4 

1 Parker Price Miller9P 

2 Sheldon Haudenschild 17 

3 Emerson Axsom 47BC 

4 Donny Schatz 15 

5 Michael Kofoid 11 

6 Justin Grant 4x 

7 Skylar Gee  99 

8 Scotty Milan 97 

9 Bill Rose  6  

10 

 

Dash 

1 Carson Macedo 41 

2 Giovanni Scelzi 18 

3 Tyler Courtney 7BC 

4 Brad Sweet 49 

5 Parker Price Miller 9B 

6 Brady Bacon 21H 

7 Robbie Price 7S 

8 Sheldon Haudenschild 17 

 

 
Last Chance Showdown 

1 Logan Schuchart 1S 

2 Darin Naida  7N 

3 James McFadden  83 

4 Justin Grant  4x 

5 Zach Hampton 35 

6 Skylar Gee  99 

7 Chris Windom 4 

8 Blake Nimee  79 

9 Scotty Milan  97 

10 Carson Short 44 

11 Caden Englehart  71M 

12 Ayden Gatewood 37 

13 Brian Bell  23B 

14 Noah Gass  20 G 

15 Sam Hafertepe Jr 15H 

16 Adyn Schmidt 12 
17 Bill Rose   6 

 

 

Feature 
1 Brady Bacon  21H 

2 Sheldon Haudenschild 17 

3 Brad Sweet 49 

4 Carson Macedo 41 

5 Tyler Courtney 7BC 

6 Justin Peck  13 

7 Hunter Schuerenberg 55 

8 Joe B Miller 51B 

9 Giovanni Scelzi 18 

10 Spencer Bayston5 

11 Jacon Allen  1A 

12 Donny Schatz 15 

13 Michael Kofoid 11 

14 Logan Schuchart1S 

15 Justin Grant 4x 

16 Darin Naida 7N 

17 Daison Pursley 5k 

18 Brock Zearfoss 3Z 

19 Robbie Price 7S 

20 Kraig Kinser 11K 

21 Emerson Axsom 47BC 

22 Parker Price Miller 9B 

23 David Gravel 2 

24 James McFadden 83 

 

  



MMSA Mini Sprints 
Heat 1 

1 Michael Larrison  6 

2 Kayla Roell 4K 

3 Eric Webber 48 

4 Sam Hinds  71 

5 Elijah Knoke 77K 

6 James Meny 18H 

7 Greg Dedrick 77 

8 Nolan Kiefer 97 

9 Logan Harris 34D 

10 Logan Anderson 11 

11 Scott Bradley 1x 

 

Heat 2 

1 Eli Wilhelmus 55 

2 Brad Strunk 56 

3 Cody Knieriem 44 

4 Gage Green 00JG 

5 Scott Hoover 2 

6 Collin Jackson 64C 

7 Justin Davis 4 

8 Steve Justis 12 

9 Scott Albrecht 74 

10 Shane McCrary 2Z 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 
1 Kayla Roell 4K 

2 Eli Wilhelmus 55 

3 Michael Larrison  6 

4 Brad Strunk 56 

5 Cody Knieriem 44 

6 Eric Webber 48 

7 Scott Albrecht 74 

8 Elijah Knoke 77K 

9 Nolan Kiefer 97 

10 Steve Justis 12 

11 Greg Dedrick 77 

12 Justin Davis 4 

13 James Meny 18H 

14 Scott Hoover 2 

15 Collin Jackson 64C 

16 Logan Harris 34D 

17 Gage Green 00JG 

18 Sam Hinds 71 

 


